AFFORDABLE HOUSING FUND

As of Ausust 23, 2006
~>September, 2003 Funds Committed
Contract AGENCY NAME PROJECT NAME No. of TOTAL COUNTY
No. Units COST FUNDS
AHF-03-001 | Housing Authority of Santa Clara | Opportunity Center of the 89 $19,727,363 | $1,000.000
County-1 Midpeninsula
AHF-03-002 | Emergency Housing Consortium-2 | Our House Shelter and 27 $9,943,268 $1,000,000
Transitional Housing for
Runaway Youth
AHF-03-003 | Emergency Housing Consortium-1 | Sobrato Transitional Center 140 $6,388.,644 $1,480,000
AHF-03-004 | South County Housing-1 Sobrato Apartments 60 $15,167,666 | $1,700,000
AHF-03-006 | Charities Housing Development-1 Mountain View Efficeincy 118 $19,209,362 $1,500,000
Studio Apartments
AHF-03-007 | Community Working Group-1 Opportunity Center of the See Below' | $19,727.363 | $1,000,000
Midpeninsula
TOTAL 434 $90,163,666. | $7,680,000
November, 2003 Funds Committed
Contract AGENCY NAME PROJECT NAME No. of TOTAL COUNTY
No. Units COST FUNDS
AHF-03-008 | Housing Trust of Santa Clara First Time Homebuyer $500.000 $500,000
County-1 Program
TOTAL $500,000 $500,000
June, 2004 Funds Committed
Contract AGENCY NAME PROJECT NAME No. of Units TOTAL COUNTY
No. COST FUNDS
AHF-04-001 | Charities Housing Development-2 Senter Road Family Housing- 117 536,982,468 | 5350.000
(Permanent Financing-5/07) Phase |
™A HF-04-002 | VMC Foundation-1 House on the Hill 42 $2,833,433 $155,000
AHF-04-003 | Emergency Housing Consortium-1 | Sobrato Transitional Center See Below® | $6,388,644 $520,000
AHF-04-004 | Core Development-1 Delmas Park Apartments 123 $36,666,495 | $260,000
AHF-04-005 | Core Development San Jose Artist Ark Housing 148 $30,576,736 | $440,000
AHF-04-008 | Unity Care Group Transitional Housing for 6 $1,000,000 $250,000
Youth
AHF-04-009 | Housing for Independent People-1 | Burning Tree 5 $465,000 $75,000
AHFE-04-011 | Mid-Peninsula Housing Coalition New Central Park 100 $19.175,780 | $350.000
(Permanent Financing-12/07)
TOTAL 541 $134,088,556 | $2,400,000
September, 2005 Funds Committed
Contract AGENCY NAME PROJECT NAME No. of Units TOTAL COUNTY
No. COST FUNDS
AHF-05-001 | Bridge Housing Corporation Fabian Way Senior Apts. 66 $22,280,361 $1,500,000
(Permanent Financing-6/08)
AHF-05-002 | Housing Authority of SCC Fairgrounds Senior Housing 198 $36.116,360 | $1.475,000
(Permanent Financing-4/09)
AHF-05-003 | Senior Housing Solutions Milpitas Senior Group ] $921,225 $250,000
AHF-05-005 | Charities Housing Development Paseo Senter 11 101 $35.081.471 $300.000
(Permanent Financing-1/08)
AHF-05-006 | South County Housing Roval Court Apts. 59 $17.682.386 | $475.000
(Permanent Financing-9/07)
TOTAL 425 $112,681,803 | $4,000,000
GRAND TOTALS 1,400 $337,434,025 | $14,580,000

— gl

. Contracts Completed

Contracts in process

3. Permanent Financing
Anm/Affordable Housing/RoundOne RoundTwo, and Round Three Projects

' Project awarded funds through Housing Authority of SCC and Community Working Group.
? Project funded in Round One.






